Gas operated D-head nailer D34/90-G641E 12100699
More details:
Fastener type
KMR Nail strips P34° D head
 · Diameter: 2,87 - 3,3 mm
Product strengths
 · Adjustable depth setting
 · Anti-slip nose
 · Battery indicator
 · Includes transport case
Scope of operation
Carpentry, Farming, woods and forestry, Measurement and
assembly construction, Roofing and facade, Timber
Scope of delivery
Battery charger, Li-Ion Battery, Transport case, User manual
Technical data
EAN 4045758121085
Type of fastener KMR Nail strips P34° D head
Fastener diameter min 2,87 mm
Fastener diameter max 3,3 mm
Fastener length min 50 mm
Fastener length max 90 mm
Weight 3,68 kg
Driving system Battery and combustion chamber
Activation method Single activation
Tool length 382 mm
Tool width 108 mm
Tool height 377 mm
Battery type Li-ion
Impacts (for fuel cell) 1200 shots
Hits per battery charge 8000 shots
Declaration of conformity CE, EAC, UKCA
Noise characteristic L pA, 1s according to EN 12549 96,2 dB(A)
Noise characteristic L WA. 1s, d according to EN 12549 101 dB(A)
Noise characteristic K pA and K WA according to EN
12549 2,5 dB(A)
Vibration value ahd according to ISO 8662 2,67 m/s²
Weight incl. packaging 7,8 kg
 4Page 1 ofSubject to modificationsCreated on 10.09.2021
Gas operated D-head nailer D34/90-G641E 12100699
KMR Nail strips P34° D head
 · Diameter: 2,9 - 3,1 mm
 · Length: 50 - 90 mm
Related fastener
3,1 mm x 80 mm Steel, bright10401609 Smooth shank
Diameter x Length Nail shankItem No. Material
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, bright10401611 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, galvanized10401612 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, hot-dip galvanized10401614 Ring shank
3,1 mm x 80 mm Steel, galvanized10401705 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 83 mm Steel, galvanized10401706 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, bright10401716 Ring shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, galvanized10401718 Ring shank
3,1 mm x 80 mm Steel, galvanized10401889 Ring shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, bright10401893 Ring shank
2,9 mm x 50 mm Steel, bright10401896 Ring shank
3,1 mm x 50 mm Steel, galvanized10401951 Screw shank
 4Page 2 ofSubject to modificationsCreated on 10.09.2021
Gas operated D-head nailer D34/90-G641E 12100699
KMR Nail strips P34° D head
 · Diameter: 3,1 mm
 · Length: 80 - 90 mm
Related fastener
3,1 mm x 80 mm Steel, bright10401724 Smooth shank
Diameter x Length Nail shankItem No. Material
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, bright10401725 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 80 mm Steel, galvanized10401729 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, galvanized10401730 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, bright10401735 Ring shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, galvanized10401740 Ring shank
 4Page 3 ofSubject to modificationsCreated on 10.09.2021
Gas operated D-head nailer D34/90-G641E 12100699
KMR Nail strips P34° D head
 · Diameter: 2,9 - 3,1 mm
 · Length: 50 - 90 mm
Related fastener
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, bright10401770 Smooth shank
Diameter x Length Nail shankItem No. Material
3,1 mm x 80 mm Steel, galvanized10401774 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, galvanized10401775 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, bright10401780 Ring shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, galvanized10401785 Ring shank
2,9 mm x 50 mm Steel, galvanized10401929 Ring shank
2,9 mm x 76 mm Steel, galvanized10401931 Ring shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, galvanized10401932 Ring shank
2,9 mm x 65 mm Steel, bright10401933 Ring shank
2,9 mm x 76 mm Steel, bright10401934 Ring shank
2,9 mm x 80 mm Steel, bright10401935 Ring shank
2,9 mm x 50 mm Steel, bright10401936 Smooth shank
2,9 mm x 65 mm Steel, bright10401937 Smooth shank
2,9 mm x 70 mm Steel, bright10401938 Smooth shank
2,9 mm x 80 mm Steel, bright10401939 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, bright10401941 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 80 mm Steel, galvanized10401945 Smooth shank
3,1 mm x 90 mm Steel, galvanized10401947 Smooth shank
Other variations and sizes on request
Access all Declarations of Performance (DoPs) and CE-Label on our website
 4Page 4 ofSubject to modificationsCreated on 10.09.2021